

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **551 / 20299 . CAK**

Agency Name **MSP/Fowlerville WB Scale**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **New Westbound Station**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **2/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/17/2022**

Director SAB Architect Schley Nelson Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

| BIDDERS | Qualified Dis. Veteran? | Cert. of Awardability? | BOND % | BID BOND | BASE BID |
|---|-------------------------|------------------------|--------|----------|----------------|
| RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854 | Yes | | 5.00% | Bond | \$2,073,900.00 |

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 20300 . CAK**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Fowlerville WB Scale**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **New By-Pass Lane, Westbound Station**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **2/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/17/2022**

Director SAB Architect Schley Nelson Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

| BIDDERS | Qualified Dis. Veteran? | Cert. of Awardability? | BOND % | BID BOND | BASE BID |
|---|-------------------------|------------------------|--------|----------|----------------|
| Florence Cement Company 12793 23 Mile Road Shelby Township MI 48315 | | | 5.00% | Bond | \$3,189,546.00 |

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 17289 . MNB**

Agency Name **DNR/ Clinton River Cut-Off** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Boating Access Site Improvements** Index Number **59010**
 Bid opening date and time **2/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **4/17/2022**

Director SAB Architect Beckett & Raeder, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

| BIDDERS | Qualified Dis. Veteran? | Cert. of Awardability? | BOND % | BID BOND | BASE BID |
|--|-------------------------|------------------------|--------|----------|---|
| Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721 | Yes | | 5.00% | Bond | \$3,737,851.00 1 |
| STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043 | Yes | | 5.00% | Bond | \$3,826,644.00 2 |
| M-K Construction Company, Inc. 18388 Dix-Toledo Road Brownstown MI 48193 | | | 5.00% | Bond | \$3,890,000.00 3 |
| M. L. Chartier, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023 | | | 5.00% | Bond | \$3,900,000.00 4 |

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 15276 . JBB**

Bid Package # **3**

Agency Name **DNR/Menominee River Bridge** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Phase II Abutment and Pier Repairs** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **2/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **4/17/2022** **51110**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

| | | | |
|---------|--------------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|
| BIDDER: | AWARD: | FUNDS: | |
| Low | <input type="checkbox"/> | Adequate | <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Second | <input type="checkbox"/> | Revised W.O./M.O.P. | <input type="checkbox"/> |
| Third | <input type="checkbox"/> | Addendum | <input type="checkbox"/> |

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

| BIDDERS | Qualified Dis. Veteran? | Cert. of Awardability? | BOND % | BID BOND | BASE BID |
|--|-------------------------|------------------------|--------|----------|----------------|
| J.F Brennan Company, Inc. 818 Bainbridge Street La Crosse WI 54603 | | | 5.00% | Bond | \$2,790,000.00 |